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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 21 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
11.02.2018 - 14:08 Results
MWCH Open 1:03.71 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 12.02.2017
MWCH - 13 1:10.32 KOLESNIKOVA Taisia RUS Tartu 12.02.2017
MWCH 14 - 15 1:11.20 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:11.04 476
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:11.04 37.36

2. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Delphin St.Petersburg 1:12.13 455
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:12.13 38.73

3. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.33 433
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:13.33 39.10

4. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.89 406
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:14.89 40.28

5. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:16.14 386
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:16.14 41.53

6. KANGAS Kukka 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:18.05 359
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:18.05 42.03

7. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.26 356
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:18.26 42.33

8. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:18.69 350
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.69 42.12

9. KAITURI Ellen 06 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:20.90 322
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:20.90 44.78

10. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.26 306
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:22.26 43.07

11. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.77 301
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:22.77 43.44

12. KIILI Minttu 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:23.39 294
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:23.39 46.95

13. BERGSTROEM Maura 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:23.61 292
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:23.61 44.61

14. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:23.93 288
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:23.93 45.13

15. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.34 274
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:25.34 46.31

16. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.86 269
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:25.86 47.31

17. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:31.09 225
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:31.09 51.15

18. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.37 196
50m: 43.54 43.54 100m: 1:35.37 51.83

19. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.31 191
50m: 44.41 44.41 100m: 1:36.31 51.90
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 21, Girls, 100m Butterfly, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:51.50 123
50m: 49.86 49.86 100m: 1:51.50 1:01.64

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.28 536
Meet Record!

50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:08.28 36.57

2. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.81 480
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:10.81 38.89

HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.81 480
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:10.81 38.31

4. HANSKI Iris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.67 427
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:13.67 39.00

5. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:15.01 404
6. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:15.37 398

50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:15.37 41.27

7. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:16.44 382
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:16.44 41.37

8. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.34 369
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:17.34 42.89

9. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.06 359
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:18.06 42.26

10. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.52 352
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:18.52 43.09

11. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:19.24 343
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:19.24 43.87

12. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:19.27 342
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:19.27 43.18

13. MAEKINEN Milja 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:20.80 323
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:20.80 44.66

14. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.31 317
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:21.31 45.84

15. LONKA Matilda 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:23.05 298
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:23.05 45.49

16. HELO Hilda 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.62 281
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:24.62 49.21

Open

1. KULIGINA Anastasia 00 Sport Club Cayman 1:02.94 684
Meet Record!

50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:02.94 33.80

2. HEINOLA Nea-Amanda 00 Uimaseura Aquila 1:03.86 655
50m: 29.28 29.28 100m: 1:03.86 34.58
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 21, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

3. SHCHELCHKOVA Ekaterina 01 Saint-Petersburg 1:06.77 573
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:06.77 35.22

4. POENNI Jade 97 Uimaseura Aquila 1:06.96 568
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:06.96 36.08

5. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.28 536
Meet Record!

50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:08.28 36.57

6. SALUMAA Mai Riin 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.97 498
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:09.97 39.21

7. KRUTIKOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:10.28 491
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:10.28 37.67

8. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:10.36 490
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:10.36 37.23

9. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.81 480
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:10.81 38.89

HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.81 480
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:10.81 38.31

11. TIMOFEJEVA Polina 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:11.04 476
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:11.04 37.36

12. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Delphin St.Petersburg 1:12.13 455
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:12.13 38.73

13. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.33 433
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:13.33 39.10

14. HANSKI Iris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.67 427
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:13.67 39.00

15. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.89 406
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:14.89 40.28

16. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:15.01 404
17. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:15.37 398

50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:15.37 41.27

18. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:16.14 386
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:16.14 41.53

19. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:16.44 382
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:16.44 41.37

20. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.34 369
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:17.34 42.89

21. KANGAS Kukka 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:18.05 359
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:18.05 42.03

22. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:18.06 359
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:18.06 42.26

23. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.26 356
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:18.26 42.33

24. SALMINEN Venla 02 Uimaseura Aquila 1:18.31 355
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:18.31 42.93
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 21, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.52 352
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:18.52 43.09

26. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:18.69 350
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:18.69 42.12

27. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:19.24 343
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:19.24 43.87

28. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:19.27 342
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:19.27 43.18

29. MAEKINEN Milja 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:20.80 323
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:20.80 44.66

30. KAITURI Ellen 06 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:20.90 322
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:20.90 44.78

31. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.31 317
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:21.31 45.84

32. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.26 306
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:22.26 43.07

33. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.77 301
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:22.77 43.44

34. LONKA Matilda 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:23.05 298
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:23.05 45.49

35. KIILI Minttu 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:23.39 294
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:23.39 46.95

36. BERGSTROEM Maura 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:23.61 292
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:23.61 44.61

37. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:23.93 288
50m: 38.80 38.80 100m: 1:23.93 45.13

38. HELO Hilda 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.62 281
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:24.62 49.21

39. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:25.34 274
50m: 39.03 39.03 100m: 1:25.34 46.31

40. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.86 269
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:25.86 47.31

41. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:31.09 225
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:31.09 51.15

42. HIIEMAEE Heli 00 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:35.14 198
50m: 41.77 41.77 100m: 1:35.14 53.37

43. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:35.37 196
50m: 43.54 43.54 100m: 1:35.37 51.83

44. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.31 191
50m: 44.41 44.41 100m: 1:36.31 51.90

45. NEBOGOVA Safina 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:51.50 123
50m: 49.86 49.86 100m: 1:51.50 1:01.64


